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TEA-keilailu, 3x4 sarjaa
Sarjataulukko 2005-6

Sijoitus Joukkue Kierrokset Raskaat
1 Sokeri 6 42
2 E.ON/1 6 39
3 Capgemini 6 33
4 TietoEnator 6 32
5 Orion-Pharma 6 32
6 E.ON/2 6 22
7 Agfa-Gevaert 6 10
TEA-keilailu, M-divisioona
Sarjataulukko 2005-6
Sijoitus Joukkue Kierrokset
1 Tilitalo 11
2 Esasahkd/1 11
3 Vuokraava 11
4 E.ON/1 11
5 Rinnekoti 11
6 Espoo/1 11
7 Planar 11
8 TietoEnator/1 11
9 VTT 11
10 Sarkkinen 11
11 E.ON/2 11
12 TietoEnator/2 11
TEA-keilailu, Al-divisioona
Sarjataulukko 2005-6
Sijoitus Joukkue Kierrokset Raskaat
1 TietoEnator 8 49
2 Tieto-Tapio 8 42
Orion-
3 Pharma 8 38
4 Esasahko/2 8 36
5 Espoo/2 8 34
6 Espoo/4 8 30
7 GTK 8 27
8 Espoo/3 8 26
YS-
9 konsultit 8 6
Tilastotietoa: TEA-keilailu, 3*4 SA
Kausi 2005-6
Joukkue Raska}at/
peli
Sokeri 7,0
E.ON/1 6,5
Capgemini 55
TietoEnator 53
Orion-Pharma 53
E.ON/2 3,7
Agfa-Gevaert 1,7
TEA-keilailu, 3*4 SA
Tulokset 2005-6
Joukkue
Koti Vieras Koti
E.ON/1 E.ON/2 2507
Tieto-Enator Orion-Pharma 2 457
Sokeri Agfa-Gevaert 2 468
Sokeri Capgemini 2694
E.ON/2 Orion-Pharma 2527
E.ON/1 TietoEnator 2 686
Sokeri Orion-Pharma 2617
Capgemini TietoEnator 2588
E.ON/2 Agfa-Gevaert 2619
TietoEnator Agfa-Gevaert 2 559

Pisteet
15 398
15 360
14 951
15 337
14 782
14 294
13 897

Raskaat

74
54
53
51
48
48
46
39
38
31
24
22

Pisteet
9 884
9 965

9617

9 367
9403
9 547
9171
9 307

8 866

Pisteet
peli
2 566
2 560
2492
2 556
2 464
2 382
2 316

Pisteet

Vieras
2113
2527
2 437
2559
2 446
2639
2 606
2575
2418
2 048

Pisteet
15097
14 276
13997
14 081
14 511
14 013
13 905
13 865
13 687
13333
13442
13411

Koti
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Capgemini
E.ON/1
Capgemini
Orion-Pharma
Sokeri
E.ON/2
Orion-Pharma
Agfa-Gevaert
Orion-Pharma
Agfa-Gevaert
TietoEnator

E.ON/2
Sokeri
E.ON/1
Agfa-Gevaert
E.ON/2
TietoEnator
E.ON/1
2289
Capgemini
E.

Sokeri

2395
2532
2425
2 346
2590
2 654
2544
2511
2313
on71
2277

1789
2 566
2573
2292
2592
2830
2447

2473
2413
2463
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Kierros
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Koti

Tilitalo
Sarkkinen
E.ON/2
Esasahko/1
Vuokraava
TietoEnator/2
VTT

Tilitalo
Vuokraava
E.ON/2
Planar
TietoEnator/2
Esasahko/1
Rinnekoti
Espoo/l
Vuokraava
TietoEnator/2
Sarkkinen
Planar
Espoo/l
Vuokraava
Rinnekoti
TietoEnator/1
E.ON/1
Espoo/l
TietoEnator/1
Rinnekoti
Esasahko/1
Sarkkinen
E.ON/1
Espoo/l
TietoEnator/1
Esasahko/1
TietoEnator/2
Rinnekoti
Vuokraava
Espoo/l
E.ON/1
Tilitalo
Planar

VTT
Esasahko/1
E.ON/2
Planar
Sarkkinen
Rinnekoti
E.ON/1
Tilitalo
Esasahko/1

Tilastotietoa: TEA-keilailu, M-divisioona

Joukkue

Tilitalo
Esasahko/1
Vuokraava
E.ON/1
Rinnekoti
Espoo/l
Planar

TietoEnator/1

VTT
Sarkkinen
E.ON/2

TietoEnator/2

Kausi 2005-6

Raskaat/

peli
6,7
4,9
4,8
4,6
4,4
4,4
4,2
3,5
3,5
2,8
2,2
2,0

TEA-keilailu, M-divisioona

Joukkue

Vieras

Planar

VTT

E.ON/1
Rinnekoti
Espoo/1
TietoEnator/1
E.ON/1
TietoEnator/1
Rinnekoti
Espoo/1
Sarkkinen
Esasahko/1
E.ON/1
Planar
TietoEnator/1
VTT

Tilitalo
E.ON/2

VTT
TietoEnator/2
Esasahko/1
Sarkkinen
E.ON/2
Tilitalo
Tilitalo

VTT
TietoEnator/2
E.ON/2
Vuokraava
Planar

Planar
E.ON/1

VTT
Sarkkinen
Tilitalo
E.ON/2
Sarkkinen
Rinnekoti
E.ON/2
Vuokraava
TietoEnator/2
TietoEnator/1
TietoEnator/2
Esasahko/1
TietoEnator/1
VTT

Espoo/l
Vuokraava
Sarkkinen

Tulokset 2005-6

Koti
1244
1165
1094
1255
1268
1253
1309
1457
1204
1043
1191
1252
1243
1311
1297
1243
1282
1238
1193
1372
1195
1281
1231
1273
1277
1286
1430
1351
1141
1234
1326
1339
1337
1205
1276
1377
1332
1387
1500
1300
1262
1408
1403
1226
1216
1327
1271
1480
1350

Pisteet
peli
1372
1298
1272
1280
1319
1274
1264
1260
1244
1212
1222
1219

Pisteet

Vieras
1229
1098
1212
1312
1171
1282
1305
1162
1316
1301
1145
1202
1278
1209
1151
1163
1385
1208
1230
1133
1319
1221
1248
1377
1320
1323
1169
1257
1330
1287
1336
1307
1220
1251
1430
1226
1184
1303
1258
1335
1317
1294
1169
1307
1299
1381
1202
1188
1317

Koti
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Raskaat
Vieras
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10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11

Planar
Rinnekoti
E.ON/1

VTT
TietoEnator/1
Espoo/l
TietoEnator/2
Rinnekoti
VTT

Tilitalo
Vuokraava
Rinnekoti
E.ON/1
TietoEnator/2
Esasahko/1
Planar
Espoo/1

E.ON/2
Espoo/l
TietoEnator/2
Tilitalo
Vuokraava
Esasahko/1
Planar
TietoEnator/1
E.ON/2
Sarkkinen
E.ON/1
E.ON/2
Sarkkinen
Vuokraava
Tilitalo
TietoEnator/1
VTT

1235
1306
1226
1183
1247
1081
1207
1326
1281
1251
1266
1323
1329
1210
1220
1358
1324

1169
1330
1214
1217
1205
1284
1341
1295
1254
1249
1259
1282
1206
1386
1436
1279
1237
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Kierros

Koti

GTK
Orion-Pharma
Espoo/4
Tieto-Tapiola
Tieto-Tapiola
GTK
TietoEnator
Esaséhko/2
Espoo/3

Y S-konsultit
Orion-Pharma
Espoo/2

Y S-konsultit
Espoo/4
Espoo/3
Esa-sahko/2
Espoo/2
Esasahko
Espoo/3
Espoo/4
Espoo/4
Tieto-Tapiola
Espoo/2

GTK

Espoo/2
Tieto-Tapiola
GTK
TietoEnator/3
Orion-Pharma
Esaséhko
Tieto-Tapiola
TietoEnator/3
TietyoEnator/3
Y S-konsultit
GTK
Orion-Pharma

Tilastotietoa: TEA-keilailu, Al-divisioona

Joukkue

TietoEnator
Tieto-Tapio
Orion-Pharma
Esasahko/2
Espoo/2
Espoo/4

GTK

Espoo/3

Y S-konsultit

Kausi 2005-6

Raskaat/

peli
6,1
53
4,8
45
4,3
3,8
3,4
33
0.8

TEA-keilailu, Al-divisioona

Joukkue
Vieras
TietoEnator/3
Espoo/3
Espoo/2
Esasahko/2
Orion-Pharma
Espoo/2
Y S-konsultit
Espoo/3
Espoo/4
Esasahko/2
TietoEnator/3
Tieto-Tapiola
GTK
Orion-Pharma
Tieto-Tapiola
Espoo/2
TietoEnator/3
Orion-Pharma
GTK
YS-konsultit
Esaséhko/2
TietoEnator/3
Y S-konsultit
Orion-Pharma
Espoo/3
Y S-konsultit
Espoo/4
Esasahko/2
Y S-konsultit
GTK
Espoo/4
Espoo/3
Espoo/4
Espoo/3
Tieto-Tapiola
Espoo/2

Tulokset 2005-6

Koti
780
1282
1153
1230
1217
1118
1217
1189
1157
1141
1250
1085
1071
1115
1317
1043
1163
1203
1184
1180
1192
1123
1256
1279
1240
1367
1195
1233
1209
1081
1221
1160
1244

999
1243
1268

Pisteet
peli
1236
1246
1202
1171
1175
1193
1146
1163
1108

Pisteet

Vieras
1277
1142
1154
1206
1 145
1127
1075
1153
1299
1219
1235
1270
1224
1201
1351
1217
1254

934
1181
1128
1196
1264
1140
1328
1164
1112
1229
1230
1200
1151
1177
1009
1202
1181
1186
1141

Koti
0
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Raskaat
Vieras
8
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